
2026 - 2027 Stuyvesant Heights Montessori Calendar

Date Weekday Event

September 7 Monday (No School) Labor Day

September 9-10 Wednesday - Thursday (No School) Staff Returns to SHM

September 11 Friday (No School) Parent-Teacher Orientation

September 14 Monday First Day of School

September 25 Friday Annual SHM Family Fall Social

October 12 Monday (No School) Indigenous People’s Day

November 3 Tuesday (No School for students) Parent - Teacher Conference / Election Day

November 11 Wednesday (No School) Veterans Day

November 24 Tuesday (No Extended Day) Last day before Thanksgiving Break

November 25 - 27 Wednesday - Friday (No School) Thanksgiving Break

December 18 Friday (No Extended Day) Last day before Winter Break

December 21 - January 1 Monday - Friday (2wks) (No School) Winter Break, Camp (Available for add'l fee)

January 18 Monday (No School) Dr. MLK Jr Day

February 15 - 19 Monday - Friday (No School) Mid-Winter Recess, Camp (Available for add'l fee)

March 9 Tuesday (No School) Eid al-Fitr

March 12 Friday (No School for students) Parent-Teacher Conference

March 26 - 29 Friday - Monday (No School) Good Friday, Easter Monday

April 19 - 23 Monday - Friday (No School) Spring Break, Camp (Available for add'l fee)

May 7 Friday (No School for students) Professional Development Day

May 17 Monday (No School) Eid al-Adha

May 31 Monday (No School) Memorial Day

June 9 Wednesday (Dismissal after ceremony) End of Year Celebration

June 11 Friday (No Extended Day) Last Day of School

June 14 - Aug 13 Mondays - Fridays (9 Weeks) SHM Summer Camp '27

*As of February 28, 2026
**Calendar is subject to change.     
***Calendar combines a portion of both DOE and Independent School scheduling.
June 10 End of the Year Celebration


